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Tage Industry

https://exaktor.com/en/product/tage-industri/

e Easy to mount and low profile industrial lighting
e Several different light distributions
e Made in Varnamo, Sweden

3
BTDA

Tage is a Swedish-made open industrial luminaire with a lot of light. The luminaire is compact and low-built and is well suited as lighting for environments in industries, workshops
and warehouses. Tage is mounted close to the ceiling (6mm groove) or on a cable with built-in cable bracket. Tage is available in two lengths (1300 and 1600mm) and with four
different beam angles, 30°, 60°, 90° and 120°. The luminaire is available with on/off, DALI, BT PIR or BTDA, 4000K and with LED in one or two rows (2R). Tage BT PIR has the
possibility to forward DALI BUS with cable for up to 14 slave luminaires where all are controlled by the same PIR sensor. Communication to other sensors is wireless. Tage BTDA
works as “stand alone” and has no possibility to forward DALI BUS with cable, but all communication is wireless. In BT-PIR/BTDA, the luminaires communicate with each other
through a mesh network that relays information via the other luminaires. This provides stable signal strength and is also suitable for difficult environments for radio signals, such
as brick and concrete building materials. Grouping and programming of the luminaires is done using Bluetooth/Blue tooth and the Exaktor Koolmesh app for iOS. Tage is supplied
as standard in zinc-coated sheet steel or white, but can be painted in any RAL color on request. Connection is made at the ends without having to dismantle the optics or
reflector, always with an override. On/Off and BTDA have 5G2. 5mm2, DALI and BT PIR have 5G2. 5mm?2 + 2x1. 5Smm2 for DALI. On request, Tage is available with a different
luminous flux, CRI9O0, other light color or with a quick switch. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7214090
7214091
7214092
7214093
7214179
7214180
7214181
7214182
7214401
7214402
7214403
7214404
7214405
7214406
7214407
7214408
7214539
7214540
7215516
7215517
7215518
7215519
7215520
7215521
7215522
7215523
7215602
7215603
7215604
7215605
7216007
7216008
7216009
7216010
721601
7216012
7216013
7216014
7216474
7216475
7216476
7216477
7216870
7216871
7216872
7216873
7216874
7216875
7217152
7217153
7217154
7217155
7217156
7219348
7219349
7219350
7219444
7219445
7219446
7219447
7219448
7219449
7219450
7219451
7219452
7219453
7219454
7219455
7219456
7219457
7219458
7219459

Product name

TAGE WIB90 L1600/840

TAGE MEB60 L1600/840

TAGE NAB30 L1600/840

TAGE DOUAS L1600/840

TAGE WIB90 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE MEB60 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE NAB30 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE DOUAS L1600/840 DALI
TAGE HO WIB90 L1600/840
TAGE HO MEB60 L1600/840
TAGE HO NAB30 L1600/840
TAGE HO DOUAS L1600/840
TAGE HO WIB90 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE HO MEB60 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE HO NAB30 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE HO DOUAS L1600/840 DALI
TAGE WIB90 L1600/840 DALI VIT
TAGE MEB60 L1600/840 DALI VIT
TAGE WIB90 L1300/840

TAGE MEB60 L1300/840

TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 DALI
TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 DALI
TAGE HO WIB90 L1300/840
TAGE HO MEB60 L1300/840
TAGE HO WIB90 L1300/840 DALI
TAGE HO MEB60 L1300/840 DALI
TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 VIT
TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 VIT
TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 DALI VIT
TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 DALIVIT
TAGE EWB120 L1600/840

TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 DALI
TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 VIT
TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 DALI VIT
TAGE EWB120 L1300/840

TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 DALI
TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 VIT
TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 DALIVIT
TAGE 2R HO WIB90 840

TAGE 2R HO MEB60 840

TAGE 2R HO WIB90 840 DALI
TAGE 2R HO MEB60 840 DALI
TAGE 2R 1600 HO WIB90 840
TAGE 2R 1600 HO MEB60 840
TAGE 2R 1600 HO NAB30 840
TAGE 2R 1600 HO WIB90 840 DALI
TAGE 2R 1600 HO MEB60 840 DALI
TAGE 2R 1600 HO NAB30 840 DALI
TAGE HO W90 L16/840 BT PIR
TAGE HO M60 L16/840 BT PIR
TAGE HO N30 L16/840 BT PIR
TAGE HO W90 L13/840 BT PIR
TAGE HO M60 L13/840 BT PIR
TAGE 60° L13/840 BTDA SA

TAGE 90° L13/840 BTDA SA

TAGE 120° L13/840 BTDA SA
TAGE 30° L16/840 BTDA SA
TAGE 60° L16/840 BTDA SA

TAGE 90° L16/840 BTDA SA

TAGE 120° L16/840 BTDA SA
TAGE HO 60° L13/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO 90° L13/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO120° L13/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO 30° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO 60° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO 90° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE HO120° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE 2R 60° L13/840 BTDA S
TAGE 2R 90° L13/840 BTDA S
TAGE 2R 30° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE 2R 60° L16/840 BTDA S
TAGE 2R 90° L16/840 BTDA'S

Max. system power (W)

Lumen (Im)
9500
9500
9500
9500
9500
9500
9500
9500
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
9500
9500
7000
7000
7000
7000
12000
12000
12000
12000
7000
7000
7000
7000
9500
9500
9500
9500
7000
7000
7000
7000
20000
20000
20000
20000
26897
28555
28635
26897
28555
28635
15135
15135
15135
12000
12000
8982
9020
ns71
11930
11230
1379
ns7n
12000
12000
12000
15577
14867
14926
15232
21500
21500
27500
27500
27500

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x35x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1600x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x195x60
1325x195x60
1325x195x60
1325x195x60
1600x195x60
1600x195x60
1600x195x60
1600x195x60
1600x195x60
1600x195x60
1700x95x60
1700x95x60
1700x95x60
1425x95x60
1425x95x60
1325x95x60
1700x95x60
1325x95x60
1600x95x60
1700x95x60
1700x95x60
1600x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1325x95x60
1600x95x60
1700x95x60
1700x95x60
1600x95x60
1325x230x70
1325x230x70
1600x230x70
1600x230x70
1600x230x70

Colour
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

White
White

White
White
White
White
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
White
White
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
White
White

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

IP-class
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23
P23

P23




