



- Easy to mount and low profile industrial lighting
- Several different light distributions
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Tage is a Swedish-made open industrial luminaire with a lot of light. The luminaire is compact and low-built and is well suited as lighting for environments in industries, workshops and warehouses. Tage is mounted close to the ceiling (6mm groove) or on a cable with built-in cable bracket. Tage is available in two lengths (1300 and 1600mm) and with four different beam angles, 30°, 60°, 90° and 120°. The luminaire is available with on/off, DALI, BT PIR or BTDA, 4000K and with LED in one or two rows (2R). Tage BT PIR has the possibility to forward DALI BUS with cable for up to 14 slave luminaires where all are controlled by the same PIR sensor. Communication to other sensors is wireless. Tage BTDA works as “stand alone” and has no possibility to forward DALI BUS with cable, but all communication is wireless. In BT-PIR/BTDA, the luminaires communicate with each other through a mesh network that relays information via the other luminaires. This provides stable signal strength and is also suitable for difficult environments for radio signals, such as brick and concrete building materials. Grouping and programming of the luminaires is done using Bluetooth/Blue tooth and the Exaktor Koolmesh app for iOS. Tage is supplied as standard in zinc-coated sheet steel or white, but can be painted in any RAL color on request. Connection is made at the ends without having to dismantle the optics or reflector, always with an override. On/Off and BTDA have 5G2. 5mm2, DALI and BT PIR have 5G2. 5mm2 + 2x1. 5mm2 for DALI. On request, Tage is available with a different luminous flux, CRI90, other light color or with a quick switch. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7214090	TAGE WIB90 L1600/840	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7214091	TAGE MEB60 L1600/840	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7214092	TAGE NAB30 L1600/840	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7214093	TAGE DOUAS L1600/840	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7214179	TAGE WIB90 L1600/840 DALI	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214180	TAGE MEB60 L1600/840 DALI	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214181	TAGE NAB30 L1600/840 DALI	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214182	TAGE DOUAS L1600/840 DALI	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214401	TAGE HO WIB90 L1600/840	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214402	TAGE HO MEB60 L1600/840	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214403	TAGE HO NAB30 L1600/840	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214404	TAGE HO DOUAS L1600/840	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214405	TAGE HO WIB90 L1600/840 DALI	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214406	TAGE HO MEB60 L1600/840 DALI	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214407	TAGE HO NAB30 L1600/840 DALI	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214408	TAGE HO DOUAS L1600/840 DALI	98	15135	4000	1600x95x60		IP23
7214539	TAGE WIB90 L1600/840 DALI VIT	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	White	IP23
7214540	TAGE MEB60 L1600/840 DALI VIT	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	White	IP23
7215516	TAGE WIB90 L1300/840	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215517	TAGE MEB60 L1300/840	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215518	TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 DALI	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215519	TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 DALI	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215520	TAGE HO WIB90 L1300/840	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215521	TAGE HO MEB60 L1300/840	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215522	TAGE HO WIB90 L1300/840 DALI	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215523	TAGE HO MEB60 L1300/840 DALI	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60		IP23
7215602	TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7215603	TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7215604	TAGE WIB90 L1300/840 DALI VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7215605	TAGE MEB60 L1300/840 DALI VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7216007	TAGE EWB120 L1600/840	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7216008	TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 DALI	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7216009	TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 VIT	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	White	IP23
7216010	TAGE EWB120 L1600/840 DALI VIT	57	9500	4000	1600x95x60	White	IP23
7216011	TAGE EWB120 L1300/840	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7216012	TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 DALI	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7216013	TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7216014	TAGE EWB120 L1300/840 DALI VIT	45	7000	4000	1325x95x60	White	IP23
7216474	TAGE 2R HO WIB90 840	137	20000	4000	1325x195x60		IP23
7216475	TAGE 2R HO MEB60 840	137	20000	4000	1325x195x60		IP23
7216476	TAGE 2R HO WIB90 840 DALI	137	20000	4000	1325x195x60		IP23
7216477	TAGE 2R HO MEB60 840 DALI	137	20000	4000	1325x195x60		IP23
7216870	TAGE 2R 1600 HO WIB90 840	173	26897	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7216871	TAGE 2R 1600 HO MEB60 840	173	28555	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7216872	TAGE 2R 1600 HO NAB30 840	173	28635	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7216873	TAGE 2R 1600 HO WIB90 840 DALI	173	26897	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7216874	TAGE 2R 1600 HO MEB60 840 DALI	173	28555	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7216875	TAGE 2R 1600 HO NAB30 840 DALI	173	28635	4000	1600x195x60		IP23
7217152	TAGE HO W90 L16/840 BT PIR	98	15135	4000	1700x95x60		IP23
7217153	TAGE HO M60 L16/840 BT PIR	98	15135	4000	1700x95x60		IP23
7217154	TAGE HO N30 L16/840 BT PIR	98	15135	4000	1700x95x60		IP23
7217155	TAGE HO W90 L13/840 BT PIR	81	12000	4000	1425x95x60		IP23
7217156	TAGE HO M60 L13/840 BT PIR	81	12000	4000	1425x95x60		IP23
7219348	TAGE 60° L13/840 BTDA SA	59	8982	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219349	TAGE 90° L13/840 BTDA SA	60	9020	4000	1700x95x60	Stainless steel	IP23
7219350	TAGE 120° L13/840 BTDA SA	59	11571	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219444	TAGE 30° L16/840 BTDA SA	73	11930	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219445	TAGE 60° L16/840 BTDA SA	73	11230	4000	1700x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219446	TAGE 90° L16/840 BTDA SA	73	11379	4000	1700x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219447	TAGE 120° L16/840 BTDA SA	73	11571	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219448	TAGE HO 60° L13/840 BTDA S	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219449	TAGE HO 90° L13/840 BTDA S	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219450	TAGE HO120° L13/840 BTDA S	81	12000	4000	1325x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219451	TAGE HO 30° L16/840 BTDA S	98	15577	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219452	TAGE HO 60° L16/840 BTDA S	98	14867	4000	1700x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219453	TAGE HO 90° L16/840 BTDA S	98	14926	4000	1700x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219454	TAGE HO120° L16/840 BTDA S	98	15232	4000	1600x95x60	Stainless steel	
7219455	TAGE 2R 60° L13/840 BTDA S	137	21500	4000	1325x230x70	Stainless steel	
7219456	TAGE 2R 90° L13/840 BTDA S	137	21500	4000	1325x230x70	Stainless steel	
7219457	TAGE 2R 30° L16/840 BTDA S	173	27500	4000	1600x230x70	Stainless steel	
7219458	TAGE 2R 60° L16/840 BTDA S	173	27500	4000	1600x230x70	Stainless steel	
7219459	TAGE 2R 90° L16/840 BTDA S	173	27500	4000	1600x230x70	Stainless steel	